
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JAN-2022

15-FEB-2022 11:3307-FEB-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

FEB-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 69373078

Total Members 2468

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      28,43,138

Total Refund Advance      16,97,440

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      45,40,578

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 14
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       23,107
MITHUN         1,250        1,8001103 100625205672 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
MITHUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,380MOHAMMAD
SADDAM

          996        1,4351104 101547558575 N.A.
       11,959             0       11,959MOH

SADDAM
-

       11,959
            0          439 - -

       28,128MOHAMMAD
ATIF

        1,250        1,9091105 101769926240 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908MOHAMMAD

ATIF
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       11,065MOHAMMAD
HAFEEJ

          677          9761106 100626237475 N.A.
        8,130            19        8,130MOHAMMAD

HAFEEJ
-

        8,130
            0          299 - -

       26,236MOHAMMAD
SHAKIR

        1,250        1,8001107 100229113479 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMAD

SHAKIR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       40,254MOHAMMED
IMTIAZ ALAM

        1,250        1,9321108 101385443763 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,102MOHAMMED

IMTIAZ ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          682 - -

       30,766
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,8001109 100919132789 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,463
MOHAN BARLA           743        1,0711110 100229511487 N.A.

        8,921            14        8,921MOHAN
BARLA

-
        8,921

            0          328 - -

       17,601MOHAN
JAISWAL

        1,250        1,8001111 101128622217 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

JAISWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,104MOHAN KUMAR
RASAILI

        1,250        1,8001112 100040563361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAN
KUMAR
RASAILY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,345MOHAN
PASWAN

        1,250        1,8791113 101211401144 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,656MOHAN

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          629 - -

       19,112MOHAN
PRASAD

        1,250        1,9281114 100229481449 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064MOHAN

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       24,749
MOHAN SINGH         1,250        1,8001115 101242552237 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       48,655MOHAN SINGH
NEGI

        1,250        1,8001116 100229950229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,336MOHAR PAL
SINGH

          936        1,3481117 100978170489 N.A.
       11,236             9       11,236MOHAR PAL

SINGH
-

       11,236
            0          412 - -

       17,774MOHD
MUZAMMIL

        1,250        1,9281118 101460812906 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064MOHD

MUZAMMIL
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       19,449
MOHD SAMIR         1,150        1,6561119 101509400559 N.A.

       13,800             0       13,800
MOHD SAMIR -

       13,800
            0          506 - -

       17,821
MOHD ZAMEER         1,250        1,8001120 100230236863 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHD
ZAMEER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,077
MOHIT            90          1291121 101725434224 N.A.

        1,077            29        1,077
MOHIT -

        1,077
            0           39 - -

       25,604
MOHIT JOSHI         1,250        1,8001122 101628483573 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT  JOSHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       35,237
MOHIT SINGH         1,250        1,8001123 101064395723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,601
MOHIT TRIVEDI         1,250        1,8001124 101336795532 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
TRIVEDI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       18,655
OM PRAKASH         1,250        1,9281276 100727306687 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064OM
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       18,490
OM PRAKESH         1,250        1,8591277 100260682426 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       16,064OM PRAKASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001278 100626087145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,494OMPRAKASH
MEENA

          874        1,2591279 101583863038 N.A.
       10,495            10       10,495OM PRAKASH

MEENA
-

       10,495
            0          385 - -

       20,415OM PRAKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001280 100260949269 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000OM PRAKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,862OM PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001281 100260963757 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,270OM PRAKSH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001282 101201957584 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,490OM PRAKASH
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,8591283 101441614975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492OM PRAKASH

UPADHYAY
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       20,560OM PRAKASH
YADAV

          962        1,3851284 101317681173 N.A.
       11,544             9       11,544OM PRAKASH

YADAV
-

       11,544
            0          423 - -

       28,684OM SHANKAR
DIXIT

        1,250        1,8001285 101025184680 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OM
SHANKAR
DIXIT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,378
OMPRAKASH         1,250        1,8001286 101200850266 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OMPRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,561OMPRAKASH
KUMAR

        1,204        1,7341287 101006385999 N.A.
       14,453             5       14,453OMPRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       14,453
            0          530 - -

       23,709OMPRAKASH
YADAV

        1,166        1,6801288 101273036712 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000OMPRAKASH

YADAV
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       23,319
OMVEER SINGH         1,250        1,8001289 101201284711 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000OMVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,004OVEEK
CHOWDHURY

        1,250        1,8001290 101006414359 N.A.
       15,000            21       15,000

OVEEK
CHOWDHUR
Y

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,795PABIN
BASUMATARY

        1,166        1,6801291 101437364701 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PABIN
BASUMATAR
Y

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

        7,773
PADAM SINGH           432          6221292 100927697959 N.A.

        5,182            21        5,182PADAM
SINGH

-
        5,182

            0          190 - -

       29,049PALASH
BORUAH

        1,250        1,8001293 101200580234 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALASH

BARUAH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,155PALLAVI
BHUSHAN

        1,008        1,4521294 101361758731 N.A.
       12,100             0       12,100PALLAVI

BHUSHAN
-

       12,100
            0          444 - -

       17,230
PALLAVI DEVI         1,250        1,8661295 100265711609 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,546PALLAVI
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          616 - -

       22,303PALLAVI
PARASHAR

        1,250        1,8001296 101659989535 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALLAVI

PARASHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       62,366PALLAVI
SINGHAL

        1,250        1,8001297 101274635828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PALLAVI

SINGHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,098SHIV RAI
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,8002057 100351649622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV

PRAKASH RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,853SHIV SAROJ
SINGH

        1,112        1,6022058 101370450671 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350SHIV SAROJ

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       17,098SHIV SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

        1,250        1,9282059 101290043671 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064

SHIV
SHANKAR
KANNAUJIYA

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

          772
SHIV SHANKAR
PRASAD

           43           622060 100949531135 N.A.          513
           30

          513
SHIV
SHANKAR
PRASAD

-          513             0           19 - -

       24,387SHIV SHANKAR
SINGH

        1,166        1,6802061 100351734235 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SHIV
SHANKAR
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       23,150
SHIV SHARMA         1,250        1,8002062 101757688400 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,976
SHIV SINGH         1,250        1,8002063 100692577373 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,318SHIVA KANT
SINGH

          475          6842064 101658583072 N.A.
        5,700            20        5,700SHIVA KANT

SINGH
-

        5,700
            0          209 - -

       24,480SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002065 101006386573 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,436SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002066 101549331045 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,387
SHIVAM KUMAR         1,166        1,6802067 101411993059 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       21,546SHIVAM
MISHRA

        1,250        2,3372068 101288526756 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473SHIVAM

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       13,473SHIVAM SINGH
KUSHWAH

        1,122        1,6172069 101693453629 N.A.
       13,473             5       13,473

SHIVAM
SINGH
KUSHWAH

-
       13,473

            0          495 - -

       24,632
SHIVAM VERMA         1,250        1,9092070 101328393811 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908SHIVAM
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       11,647SHIVANAND
MISHRA

          691          9952071 101739279674 N.A.
        8,295            14        8,295SHIVANAND

MISHRA
-

        8,295
            0          304 - -

       19,013
SHIVANGI         1,084        1,5622072 101693452762 N.A.

       13,013             0       13,013
SHIVANGI -

       13,013
            0          478 - -

       22,621SHIVENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002073 100352616535 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       33,304SHIVENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002074 101325415679 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,431SHIVJEE LAL
KARN

        1,005        1,4482075 101231387614 N.A.
       12,069             8       12,069SHIVJEE LAL

KARN
-

       12,069
            0          443 - -

       23,605SHIV KAMAT
SHANKAR

        1,250        1,8002076 100351345372 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVSHANKA

R KAMAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,662
SHOBHA         1,079        1,5552077 101781950822 N.A.

       12,955             6       12,955
SHOBHA -

       12,955
            0          476 - -
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